UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, July 15, 2020

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

20-12250-elf
20-12436-mdc

20-12437-mdc
20-12448-amc
20-12475-mdc

9:30 A.M.

Daniel J. Kinsella (Debtor)
Jennifer A Dragon (Debtor)
Joseph D. Dragon (Debtor)
Aden J Fredericks (Debtor)
Tadd Gilleo (Debtor)
Judith P. Dunne (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

20-12233-amc
20-12394-amc
20-12395-¢lf

20-12413-amc
20-12491-mdc

10:00 A.M.

Keisha M. Brown (Debtor)
Adam Tulik (Debtor)
Jorge L. Berrios (Debtor)
Michele Kovacs (Debtor)
Maria D Nieves (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

20-11977-mdc
20-12407-elf

20-12419-amc
20-12486-mdc
20-12498-mdc

10:30 A.M.

Michelle Sieck (Debtor)
Brenda Laventure (Debtor)
Regina P Wilson (Debtor)
Rose A Allen (Debtor)
Kristie E. Arnold (Debtor)
Ryan E. Robinson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

20-11409-mdc
20-12081-elf
20-12449-mdc
20-12492-elf

11:00 A.M.

Maureen C. Weber (Debtor)

Christopher M. Berdnik (Debtor)

Zelphia E Henry (Debtor)
Sherrie L. Erb (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esg.

20-10066-amc

20-10082-amc
20-11395-amc
20-11595-amc
20-12316-¢lf

Michael Kenneth Simmons
(Debtor)

Jamier A. Blackson (Debtor)
Rosemary Blair (Debtor)
Orly Zeewy (Debtor)
Stephen P Knox (Debtor)

CORVO19T
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Michael A. Cibik2
Brad J. Sadek

Brad J. Sadek
Brad J. Sadek
Michael A. Cibik2

Erik B. Jensen

Michael Seth Schwartz
Michael A. Latzes
Michael Seth Schwartz
David M. Offen

Paul H. Young

Stephen Matthew Dunne
Robert Neil Braverman
Stephen Matthew Dunne
Michael Seth Schwartz

David M. Offen
Tova Weiss
Timothy Wilfong
Timothy Zearfoss

Michael P. Kutzer

Michael P. Kutzer
Sharon S. Masters
Brad J. Sadek

Dawn T. Williams

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

05/08/2020
05/27/2020

05/27/2020
05/27/2020
05/29/2020

05/05/2020
05/22/2020
05/22/2020
05/26/2020
05/31/2020

04/13/2020
05/23/2020
05/26/2020
05/31/2020
06/01/2020

03/05/2020
04/22/2020
05/27/2020
06/01/2020

01/06/2020

01/06/2020
03/04/2020
03/13/2020
05/15/2020



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, July 15, 2020

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-17874-amc  Kerline A. Aslam (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss Date Filed 12/18/2019

20-10743-elf Tamara F. Quick (Debtor) Represented By: Marcia Y. Phillips Date Filed  02/04/2020

20-11758-mdc  Valerie M. Burton (Debtor) Represented By: Sharon S. Masters Date Filed  03/23/2020
CHAPTER: 7

8:45 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

18-12334-mdc  Linda Mannices (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek Date Filed ~ 04/06/2018

10:15 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
20-12433-elf Earl Goutier (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss Date Filed  05/26/2020

Lavice D. Goutier (Debtor)

11:15 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-12111-amc  Jamal P. Hall (Debtor) Represented By: Bradly E Allen Date Filed  04/24/2020
12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-12326-amc  Dawn Salvucci (Debtor) Represented By: Richard N. Lipow Date Filed  05/15/2020
12:15 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-12204-elf Paul J. Bauder (Debtor) Represented By: George R. Tadross Date Filed  05/01/2020
1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-12327-mdc  Alfred John Johnson (Debtor) Represented By: Marcia Y. Phillips Date Filed  05/15/2020
1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-12027-amc  Jonathon C VanOrden (Debtor) Represented By: George R. Tadross Date Filed  04/17/2020
20-12322-amc  Lilia Jordan Margolies (Debtor) Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang Date Filed  05/15/2020
2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
20-12278-elf Grant L. DeSimone (Debtor) Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein Date Filed  05/12/2020



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
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Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, July 15, 2020

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-12551-elf Diptiben V. Shah (Debtor)
20-12553-mdc  Jennifer Febus (Debtor)
20-12559-am¢  Glenda Louise Custalow (Debtor)

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
20-12574-elf Altagracia Perez-Hernandez
(Debtor)

Nyron Azeez (Debtor)
Christopher P Petrucci (Debtor)
Merle J Petrucci (Debtor)

20-12579-mdc
20-12581-amc

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
20-12582-mdc  Leroy Cypress (Debtor)
20-12596-amc  Jareall Lee (Debtor)
20-12598-mdc  Luke A Cugini (Debtor)

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW
14-11734-mdc  Sharea L Farmer (Debtor)
20-10518-amc  Vladimir Jablokov (Debtor)
20-12610-elf Anthony R DeFrancesco (Debtor)

Nix Building Suite 304A
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
Represented By: Henry Alan Jefferson
Represented By: Sidney Tall

Represented By: Erik B. Jensen

Represented By: Michael Adam Cohen
Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish
Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss
Represented By: Brandon J Perloff

Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo
Represented By: Anthony Arechavala

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/05/2020
06/05/2020
06/07/2020

06/09/2020

06/09/2020
06/09/2020

06/09/2020
06/10/2020
06/11/2020

03/07/2014
01/28/2020
06/11/2020



