



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, July 15, 2020

**CORVO19T
CHAPTER: 13**

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

20-12250-elf	Daniel J. Kinsella (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	05/08/2020
20-12436-mdc	Jennifer A Dragon (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	05/27/2020
	Joseph D. Dragon (Debtor)			
20-12437-mdc	Aden J Fredericks (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	05/27/2020
20-12448-amc	Tadd Gilleo (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	05/27/2020
20-12475-mdc	Judith P. Dunne (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	05/29/2020

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

20-12233-amc	Keisha M. Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	05/05/2020
20-12394-amc	Adam Tulik (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	05/22/2020
20-12395-elf	Jorge L. Berrios (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Latzes	Date Filed	05/22/2020
20-12413-amc	Michele Kovacs (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	05/26/2020
20-12491-mdc	Maria D Nieves (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	05/31/2020

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

20-11977-mdc	Michelle Sieck (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	04/13/2020
20-12407-elf	Brenda Laventure (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne	Date Filed	05/23/2020
20-12419-amc	Regina P Wilson (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Neil Braverman	Date Filed	05/26/2020
20-12486-mdc	Rose A Allen (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne	Date Filed	05/31/2020
20-12498-mdc	Kristie E. Arnold (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	06/01/2020
	Ryan E. Robinson (Debtor)			

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

20-11409-mdc	Maureen C. Weber (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	03/05/2020
20-12081-elf	Christopher M. Berdnik (Debtor)	Represented By: Tova Weiss	Date Filed	04/22/2020
20-12449-mdc	Zelphia E Henry (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Wilfong	Date Filed	05/27/2020
20-12492-elf	Sherrie L. Erb (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	06/01/2020

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

20-10066-amc	Michael Kenneth Simmons (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	01/06/2020
20-10082-amc	Jamier A. Blackson (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kutzer	Date Filed	01/06/2020
20-11395-amc	Rosemary Blair (Debtor)	Represented By: Sharon S. Masters	Date Filed	03/04/2020
20-11595-amc	Orly Zeewy (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	03/13/2020
20-12316-elf	Stephen P Knox (Debtor)	Represented By: Dawn T. Williams	Date Filed	05/15/2020



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, July 15, 2020

11:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER, Esq.

19-17874-amc Kerline A. Aslam (Debtor)
20-10743-elf Tamara F. Quick (Debtor)
20-11758-mdc Valerie M. Burton (Debtor)

Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss
Represented By: Marcia Y. Phillips
Represented By: Sharon S. Masters

Date Filed 12/18/2019
Date Filed 02/04/2020
Date Filed 03/23/2020

CHAPTER: 7

8:45 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

18-12334-mdc Linda Mannices (Debtor)

Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

Date Filed 04/06/2018

10:15 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-12433-elf Earl Goutier (Debtor)
Lavice D. Goutier (Debtor)

Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss

Date Filed 05/26/2020

11:15 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-12111-amc Jamal P. Hall (Debtor)

Represented By: Bradly E Allen

Date Filed 04/24/2020

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-12326-amc Dawn Salvucci (Debtor)

Represented By: Richard N. Lipow

Date Filed 05/15/2020

12:15 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-12204-elf Paul J. Bauder (Debtor)

Represented By: George R. Tadross

Date Filed 05/01/2020

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-12327-mdc Alfred John Johnson (Debtor)

Represented By: Marcia Y. Phillips

Date Filed 05/15/2020

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-12027-amc Jonathon C VanOrden (Debtor)
20-12322-amc Lilia Jordan Margolies (Debtor)

Represented By: George R. Tadross
Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang

Date Filed 04/17/2020
Date Filed 05/15/2020

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-12278-elf Grant L. DeSimone (Debtor)

Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein

Date Filed 05/12/2020



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, July 15, 2020

**Nix Building Suite 304A
CHAPTER: 7**

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-12551-elf	Diptiben V. Shah (Debtor)	Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough	Date Filed	06/05/2020
20-12553-mdc	Jennifer Febus (Debtor)	Represented By: Henry Alan Jefferson	Date Filed	06/05/2020
20-12559-amc	Glenda Louise Custalow (Debtor)	Represented By: Sidney Tall	Date Filed	06/07/2020

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-12574-elf	Altagracia Perez-Hernandez (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	06/09/2020
20-12579-mdc	Nyron Azeez (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Adam Cohen	Date Filed	06/09/2020
20-12581-amc	Christopher P Petrucci (Debtor) Merle J Petrucci (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	06/09/2020

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

20-12582-mdc	Leroy Cypress (Debtor)	Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish	Date Filed	06/09/2020
20-12596-amc	Jareall Lee (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	06/10/2020
20-12598-mdc	Luke A Cugini (Debtor)	Represented By: Brandon J Perloff	Date Filed	06/11/2020

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: TERRY P. DERSHAW

14-11734-mdc	Sharea L Farmer (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	03/07/2014
20-10518-amc	Vladimir Jablakov (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony A. Frigo	Date Filed	01/28/2020
20-12610-elf	Anthony R DeFrancesco (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony Arechavala	Date Filed	06/11/2020